
LASER HAIR TREATMENT

Upper Lip

Chin

Lower Face

Neck

Beard

Hands or Feet

Lower Back

Full Back

Chest

Abdomen

Underarms

Lower or Upper Arms

Full Arm

Areola

Navel Line

Hollywood/Brazillian

Bikini Extended

Buttocks

Full Legs

Lower Legs

Upper Legs

1 SESSION

£52.00

£52.00

£115.00

£94.00

£141.00

£73.00

£131.00

£189.00

£105.00

£105.00

£73.00

£94.00

£157.00

£42.00

£68.00

£115.00

£89.00

£89.00

£189.00

£147.00

£157.00

8 SESSIONS

£364.00

£364.00

£805.00

£658.00

£987.00

£511.00

£917.00

£1,323.00

£735.00

£735.00

£511.00

£658.00

£1099.00

£294.00

£476.00

£805.00

£623.00

£623.00

£1,323.00

£1,029.00

£1099.00


