

LASER HAIR TREATMENT	1 SESSION	8 SESSIONS
Upper Lip	£52.00	£364.00
Chin	£52.00	£364.00
Lower Face	£115.00	£805.00
Neck	£94.00	£658.00
Beard	£141.00	£987.00
Hands or Feet	£73.00	£511.00
Lower Back	£131.00	£917.00
Full Back	£189.00	£1,323.00
Chest	£105.00	£735.00
Abdomen	£105.00	£735.00
Underarms	£73.00	£511.00
Lower or Upper Arms	£94.00	£658.00
Full Arm	£157.00	£1099.00
Areola	£42.00	£294.00
Navel Line	£68.00	£476.00
Hollywood/Brazillian	£115.00	£805.00
Bikini Extended	£89.00	£623.00
Buttocks	£89.00	£623.00
Full Legs	£189.00	£1,323.00
Lower Legs	£147.00	£1,029.00
Upper Legs	£157.00	£1099.00